TACK WELD LOCK NUT PC 3352G AFTER
GALV. BOTH ENDS OF SPLICE. ONLY REPAIR
GALV. AS NECESSARY.

11/8" X 1 3/8" SLOTS

(NEAR FLG. ONLY)

11/2

31/2"

1374

BEND LINE (3/4"
OF PLATE NEAR B

/* BEFORE BENDING)

W6 X 254 X 8-0" (A709 GR. 50)

FOR PROPER ALIGNMENT OF THE NUT, A BOLT
MUST BE PLACED THRU THE TAPPED HOLE
AND NUT THEN TACKWELD IN PLACE

PC 24808 POST

)
P
O

'3»' )

PC 35103 BOTTOM SPLICE TS 3" x 3" x 5/16” (A500 GR B)

N B e — =
] ”‘*”{I]}”W“"‘TE‘T'_””'““‘““‘*‘”‘TiT‘”““”‘ #‘_""
& ~ DRILL AND TAP FOR 5/8” HEX HD. BOLT
— [ (CLEAN THREADS AFTER CALV.)
&' —4
2” 4’1 8?3 2}3
1’8"

~15/16" X 1 1/2" SLOT

PC 33255 DEHLECINR P

LGO(ASE)

(AS SHOWN)

PC 35256 DEFLECTOR fL (OPP. HAND)

%
1]
d
. V8
S
ek
o8] s
P > b3
N 1-21/2"
~ <] { | e 3 /472 1/27 SLOTS
> |
b o~
<t
=
N7y

1”¢ HOLES

\ o 3" _4.___4“1-—0 '3'/_4”'_ /S/M HOLE> '_'f::f‘-ffj
~ |
-

10"

T - 1 &
0 ' T |
= - ¢ —¢ —
.

- * - t

,!Oi!.

p /,}6”

A t *LI\LP;_ 1'-8" X 3/8" X 2'-3" LG. (A36)

0 35253 CONNECTION PL

7317

7 3/8" 1.5.8X4

PC 974 TRANSITION

(MlSG)

PLIX 1/87X 17 LG.(A36)"a”

-1/2" RAD. (TYP.) VL~ WELD:
/ _.D (,_, ) PROC. #11
ey 316
.
N l\rh
-
% SHE
= “i| &
i e
= 0| %
(b .
g . .
3 1/2})
33/8"

o P.C.v32876 8" xzf“END.CAP
 P.C.~32877 4”7 x 4" END CAP

6 3/16"

75/8

6 3/16"

&2
O
o
o0 A
0 o
>
- ‘o
. o
oo
C;‘; >
o z
] N A ii . T
+¢% E“— r*"'). \;
-t ' ™y
L 31/47 |
/4"
/ 12 GA.
6 1/4”
““*—m—*w““““”“""w“yi"” 7
26" .
4?7 41 2)}
1_/4” /‘7‘1}@ HOLES ?3
' ¥ ~.
. | _ = !

: - ) ™ A .
1 I PH - ——
1 T 2

[R—— e -L—‘W mw-Tww E’m M?"«M l :,)\ .
e — =@
=L ol
SUR— e e I T_ “hem 1 :;g‘
i : — 2 U e
- Y © r
M_{_ 4] " ™D
“““—'—~3/4 X 21/2" SLOTS  ~

‘A ' g‘géﬂ‘*ﬁ”ﬁw
29/327 X 1 1/8” SLOTS RECEIVED

SEE NOTES ON SHEET 30~ ‘102392 D? g
ERECT!ON DETAILS ARE ON SHEET 3@ 102392 D

GERA.SQ ENGENEER!NG E)EPT

i m 17 2@%‘6

TR!N!TY YNDUSTRIES; m
- 1170 N, STATE STREE{‘
G?RARD OH o 44420

Y| DESCRIP o1 remarks
64*"_.‘W6 X 25# x & wi T |
116 __TRANsm@N |
352000 16| TRI-GARD TERM NAL |
T 350530 | 16 |CONN. PL 1-8 x 3/8 X 2 3” o
352556 3 |DEFLECTOR PL 4" x 3/8" # ] a5 snom |
o560 | 6 |DEPLECTOR PL & x /8" x 4=t 10 § | gpo. pawp | -
28764 16 |TOP END CAP 8" x 4" BRI
Er— 16 |BOTTOM END CAP 4" x o 1 s
352096 | 128 |PIPE SPACER (3/47% SCH. 40 x /27 (AE?T%?}‘:;L?;“)
- 35103A 16 |BOTTOM SPLICE. T8 3 % 3 X 5/’26 - 1
HARDWARE b
33106 128 | 5/8" LOCKWASHER T ol |
000|128 | 5/8" whsHes P
33206 304 | PLATE WASHER M or s w’g?i:;* L
33406 384 | 5/8" HGR NUT hsts P
33866 384 | 5/8"¢ x 1 1/2" HGR BOLT o ?353 |
33006 | 128 | 5/8"6 x 1 3/4” HEX HD. BOLT v e b
34460 128 | 5/8" WASHER, 1 3/4" 0.0 1
35806 304 | 5/8"8 x 1'=6" HOR BOLT e
36696 16 | 3/4"0 x 2" CARRIAGE BOLT i O
37026 | 256 | 3/4" WASHER, 2° 0. v w3 |
506|256 | 3/4° o N g
37106 256 | 3/4" HEX NUT oy j*;*g;
47896 112 | 3/479 6” CARRiAGE BOL'E" B R . ASOTER
6| 2s6 | 3/470 x o WRENCH HD. E;Ulf R
S PAY QUANHTY-zT,,;;_,,N,&ﬁ
472 LN, FT sz 621.72 (35 RUNS @ 29~ 5") APPR@ACHJ RAIL, TYPE T-2

BY DATE B REMARxs

PAY ITEM 621.72 BRIDGE APPROACH RA&L TZ

STATE OF VERMONT AGENCY OF TRANSPORTATO
INTERSTATE 89

| SAR'

PC 35200 TRI-GARD TERMINAL
10 GA. (M180)

&

Bv “img » ’@“‘gf“&é

) Bv”‘i’w oK'D BY xf

@ iﬂ.

“MaY 24 20&1

APPROVED Ac. iuvels
DATE (& 4 .o

TOWNS OF FAIRFAX, FAIRLAND & ST. ALBANS COUNTY OF FRANKUN
STATE PROJECT NO. IM'089-3 (27)  BRIDGE NO. 87/88

CHECKﬁB B H

SCAL?. | N T. S

NORTHLAND SPECIALTES |0 ™ vergaL - |A% 4/27/0% :

This drowing and the information shown thereon is the sole property of TRINITY
INDUSTRIES, INC.  Neither the drawing nor such information is to be used for
arty purpose other than thot for which it was specifically furnished by TRINITY
INDUSTRIES, INC., nor is any reproduction authorized without written permission.

A4

TRINITY INDUSTRIES, INC.

HIGHWAY SAFETY PRODUCTS
2525 STEMMONS FREEWAY, DALLAS, TX 75207

—ENG. FILE 3{3402392 92_; !

SHT.No. D2 OF 2

)

' mmm SALES. ORDER. NO

L 00 s




